BUY IN: $1,050

PLACE LAST
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YEPEZ
CASELLA
PHAM
ROBINSON
MARQUEZ
ALEXANDER
TANOUYE
SAWRAS
PRIMUS
O'LEARY
O'BRIEN
SIYARATH

SANGANERIA

MASSMAN
TANG

LAPC 2026
$1 200 COMMERECE CLASSIC

51B
S/C:

FIRST

LUIS
MICHAEL
BRIAN
MARC
ANTHONY
FARAHI
JEFFREY
PETER

BEN JAMIN
GRANT
ERIC
PHONESANA
ROHAN
ALEX

BEN JAMIN

ENTRIES

CHIPS
918,000
813,000
644,000
559,000
518,000
481,000
464,000
442,000
424,000
281,000
237,000
137,000
100,000

93,000
64,000

142
E/F:

TABLE
30
44
38
43
32
36
46
29
47
31
33
37
45
39
40

$150

$1,000,000 GUARANTEE
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GETR-000088*GEAR-000573* MUST BE 21+ TO GAMBLE. PLAY RESPONSIBLY. GAMBLING PROBLEM? CALL 1-

800-GAMBLER OR VISIT WWW.PROBLEMGAMBLING.CA.GOV



