

LAPC 2026

\$1,200 COMMERECE CLASSIC

DAY 51B ENTRIES 142
BUY IN: \$1,050 S/C: \$0 E/F: \$150

\$1,000,000 GUARANTEE

PLACE LAST	FIRST	CHIPS	TABLE	SEAT
1 YEPEZ	LUIS	918,000	30	6
2 CASELLA	MICHAEL	813,000	44	3
3 PHAM	BRIAN	644,000	38	4
4 ROBINSON	MARC	559,000	43	8
5 MARQUEZ	ANTHONY	518,000	32	9
6 ALEXANDER	FARAH	481,000	36	3
7 TANOUYE	JEFFREY	464,000	46	8
8 SAWRAS	PETER	442,000	29	4
9 PRIMUS	BENJAMIN	424,000	47	4
10 O'LEARY	GRANT	281,000	31	1
11 O'BRIEN	ERIC	237,000	33	5
12 SIYARATH	PHONESANA	137,000	37	9
13 SANGANERIA	ROHAN	100,000	45	5
14 MASSMAN	ALEX	93,000	39	6
15 TANG	BENJAMIN	64,000	40	9